

Court No. - 51

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 127 of 2021

Petitioner :- Tilak Singh And 9 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rituendra Singh

Nagvanshi, Narayan Dutt Shukla, Ramesh Chandra Singh
(Senior Adv.), Ramesh Chandra Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ajay Singh Yadav, Bhola
Nath Yadav, Pradeep Yadav

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

Sri N.D. Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioners, prays for adjournment of the case for the day.

At his request, place this case on 27.09.2022.

Order Date :- 8.9.2022

SKT/-