

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 127 of 2021

Petitioner :- Tilak Singh And 9 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Narayan Dutt Shukla, Ramesh Chandra Singh (Senior Adv.), Ramesh Chandra Yadav, Rituvendra Singh Nagvanshi

Counsel for Respondent :- Ajay Singh Yadav, Bhola Nath Yadav, C.S.C., Pradeep Yadav

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on **19.02.2025**.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.12.2024

Neetu